HOW TO ORDER
SCM
Series
SuperCap
Module
Z
Width
190mm
1E
Length
413mm
P
Voltage
Code
P = 48V
QUALITY INSPECTION
Parts are tested for life cycle, high
temperature load life, temperature
characteristics, vibration resistance,
and humidity characteristics. See
page 2 for more information.
112118
This new series of electrochemical, double-layer, series-connected SuperCapacitor modules
offers excellent pulse power handling characteristics based on the combination of very
high capacitance and very low ESR. Used by themselves or in conjunction with primary or
secondary batteries, they provide extended back up time, longer battery life, and provide
instantaneous power pulses as needed. Offers great solutions to Hold Up, Energy Harvesting,
and Pulse Power Applications.
FEATURES
• Low ESR provides high efficiency and
high power density
• Withstands high vibrations and high
current  applications
• Life time capable of millions of cycles
• Active cell balancing
167
Capacitance Code
167 = 165F
S
Tolerance
S = +30% /
-10%
Lead Format
R = Battery Post
Package
B = Bulk
Balancing
B = Active Balanced
Mounting
0 = Vertical
R
APPLICATIONS
• Heavy industrial equipment
• Grid storage
• UPS/Industrial systems
• Regenerative energy capture
• Pitch control
TERMINATION
Power terminals are M8 (+) and M10 (-).
Recommended torque is 20 Nm (M8)
and 30 Nm (M10). See page 6 for more
information on polarity.
B    B   0
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
-40°C to +65°C @ 48V Balanced
LEAD-FREE COMPATIBLE
COMPONENT
For RoHS compliant products,
please select correct termination style.
1
48V SCM Series SuperCapacitor Modules